
Rule 4 34 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Signed 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

(a) NARTEK LIMITED 

IAME (B) 
Stephen Franklin 
Panos Eliades Franklin & Co 
Olympia House 
Armitage Road 
London 
NW11 8RQ 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

07343963 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 
affairs as at (c) 06 February 2015 

Date _11 February 2015 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Panos Eliades Franklin & Co 
Olympia House 
Armitage Road 
London ~ 
NW11 8RQ 

Liquidation Section 
For Official Use 

Post Room 

HEM 
12/02/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE _ 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
NARTEK LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Nartek Limited 

on the 06 February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days 
before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Ismet Sinaci 

Dated 06 February 2015 



Nartek Limited 

A-Summary of Assets 

Assets: 

Plant & Machinery 

Book Debts 

Cash at Bank 

Rent Deposits 

Land and Buildings 

Estimated Total Assets available for Unsecured Non- 
Preferential Creditors 

—, 

SIGNATURE. eb 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

97,152 0 

1,912,358 Uncertain 

45,000 45,000 

105,000 65,000 

70,933 0 

2,230,443 110,000 

DATE __06 February 2015



A1 — Summary of Liabilities 

Liabilities 

Total Assets available to Unsecured Non-Preferential Creditors 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 

Landlord 

Loans 

PAYE/NIC 

Trade Creditors 

Estimated Deficiency as regards Creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

ESTIMATED TOTAL DEFICIENCY 

SIGNATURE BSds 
ae 

Estimated to Realise 

110,000 

77,898 
526,500 
12,100 

2,155,003 
(2,771,502) 

(2,661,502) 

20,000 
(20,000) 

£ (2,681,502) 

DATE _ 06 February 2015 



z 
Z3e 

ZEON 
‘auysujoour] 

te) 
00 

Z6z'S3 
‘
w
e
y
u
E
l
g
 

‘Yjeay 
adioyyed 

‘ues 
IW) 

dT] 
siduue4 

adioyjsed 

[o 
| 

[ 00 g0s‘ol3 
[ 

_ SpUELeWIEN 
‘yseipUEIeg 

[7 
L66z 

‘L9 epUIepINz 
| 

Ag 
UPLHOD 

HED 
| 

[o 
| 

| 00 
08s‘ LL3 

[ 
[90 

Ul-pOOr-IU 
‘sg JoyuasuUg 

‘peoy ULUAYS Ez ‘BsNOH UAIIY OZ 20410 

uOpUdT Jo suoueg 

SPIayreNdg MEN ‘vOIINed OMEN 

“GE PUEIS 
porwr] GOA @ Hn 

0¢ 6z0'Ss3 

HOO ZLN “uopuoy ‘weyuenoL 
PIT 09 nodxy 

| 00 e10'z3 

[ 
Civ 

€N3 
‘X@SeIPPIN 

‘PiayUy 
‘Peoy 

uossoy | 
Peywir] 

spoo, 
odx3 

| 

0 
OL GL9'LLL3 

Pf 
8M 

‘UOpUO) 
eWeW 

alqeraBan 9 NL 
09 S42 £13 

‘PeOY UIUEYS | IEHEW spIeuends MON ‘zg pues 
| 

PEHurT (GPreuPids) HED Pred 

09 Z02'1b3 

yipseg 
‘aaug 

inoqey 
¢ ‘suoDa!|OD 

snipeny 
of 

PeMUr] 
Paid 

Iseney 

Q
O
L
 

C4 M
L
 

‘xeseipply 

08 
Lib'763 

‘weyyal 
‘anuany 

poomu|y 
‘og 

Xog 
Od 

‘asnoy 
poywry 

s}insy 
uo}Guippey 

uiws'paiwiy 
wee 

aoueuly 
eo1onu] 

Sqy 
Su 

Oo 

AVE 
PAM 

SIUSHIO, 159M ‘PRUDIEM 
00 es8'63 

‘W@ISON 
‘AYBISI 

HOISON 
SU 

‘a}INg 
sewer 

IS 
peng 

s1eMo1g 

' 
u
d
e
 
v
a
 

00 22h bs 
‘uay ‘piojed eens IeIidg Lp/Ze ‘asnoH SUYOT IS 

Pam 
[ROUSIO 

‘ 
1ZS 

8
M
§
 

‘vopud7 
a
y
v
e
W
 

8S OW 
95 

aigejaBan 
pue yng 

‘Uapsed JUEAOD MEN 
PEL/CELO 

Pawn 
wnad EqOID 

C11 166z ‘19 ZHZ wNHUEDS|epUEH 
Agveyna 

‘ 
a
d
6
 

00 2cb 
ts 

LLL 
‘leujyg ‘sweg JoUeyy 

jeUtys 
‘Sejqelg au, 

Pemuiry user 

‘ 
Z
M
v
 
0
1
4
9
 

‘Aeg 
OS 

eSt'b3 
lpsea 

‘eaug 
snoqiepH 

¢ ‘suoNDe!05 
410 10}1pa19 

‘yjMyo0}g sam 
‘WEI 

pleyAeW 
Sao}eod 

ayefouury 

: 
oss 

013 
paywir] 

0 
00 96¢ 73 

‘uopuo] 
‘JaxveEW splayeyidg 

| 00 zse‘org 

90 O01 e153 

1667 ‘2S Hlipjeay Uayo1qa9 

JOUEW SPIOIeNIdS MON ‘UOIIAEd JHE 

‘G6 pueIS 
| 

_PEvlUHT] POA PUP Ma 
uonje}uejg'paywury 

00 9e6'2s3 

seo peoig ‘suey Mad jong ‘sbeyeD sai, man 
| 

Pr THOdXa e Hodul sined rg 

JOUEW SPIOYIEHAS MAN 'UOIIAES JOHIEW ZB PUEIS 
PIT ulo 28S 

uonejue|g'paynury 

‘¢ Gamuapardooy 
| 90 sos'93 
‘¢ JeeNsealejesa0y 